Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 62303083
Report Date: June 19, 2025 | 1:45 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

2017 JEEP RENEGADE TRAILHAWK

Sporet utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas

ZACC)BCB7HPF95826
Country of Assembly: Italy

Last Reported Odometer: 193,585 KM

Glass Records Found

No U.S. History Found

No Import Record Found

Reoferemes:
Last Registered In: 14 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)
No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on information (https:llwww.carfax.calvehicie—history—data) that was reported and

available to CARFAX Canada as of June 19, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousa nds of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommeand using a CARFAX Canada Venhicle History Report, aleng with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report (BC)

I
2

Accident/Damage

..i

outlined below.

There are no police reported accidents, estimates,

or claims reported en this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE

$ 2023 jan s

. Registration

DETAILS

British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

$1,093.06

AMOUNT

i This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

DATE

Service Records

ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

2017 0ct 4 Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales Vehicle serviced
Inc. Pre-delivery inspection completed
North Vancouver, British Columbia, Wheel locks Installed
Canada

2018 Mar 3 £,499 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales Vehicle serviced
Inc, + Qiland filter changed
North Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 Mar 27 8,462 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales Vehicle serviced
Inc. +  Computer reprogrammed
North Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada

2019jan 12 34,477 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales Vehicle serviced
Inc.
North Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada

2018 Apr 17 41,901 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales Vehicle serviced

Inc
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SOURCE

ODOMETER

Canada

2019 Nov 16 0434 K

Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales
Inc.

North Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Feb 18 67,357 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales
Inc.

North Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada

2021 Mar 17

28,143 KM Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales
Inc.
North Vancouver, British Columbia,

Canada

2021 Sep 30 Coast North Vancouver Auto Sales
Inc.
North Vancouver, British Columbla,

Canada

116,658 KM

2021 Dec 6 Buncan Dodge

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

2022 Sep 27 153,197 KM Jiffy Lube
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

iffy Lube

North Vancouver, British Columbla,

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Oiland fiker changed

Vehicle serviced

Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

*  Pre-delivery inspection completed
* Alrfilter replaced
*  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
+ Ignition coilis) replaced
Nitrogen fill tires

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Fiuids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicie serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Air fiiter checked
+ Airfilter replaced
+  Giland filter changed

2024 Jul17 186,125 KM

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2024 Aug 19 188,358 KM Jify Lube

Puncan, British Columpbla, Canada
2024 Dec 11 193,585 KM Jiffy Lube

Buncan, British Columbia, Canada

Open Recall

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
+ Oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
* Automatic transmission serviced
Transmission fluid changed

.

i
|
|
{

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact [EEP or visit jeep's website. {https://wmm.'.mopar.cam/en-ca/my~vehEcEe/recaHs/search.htmI}

Stolen Vehicle Check

E{ &2 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

M s

ZACCIBCB7HPF95826




im0 1 5 S 8 0 R e

DATE

Detailed History

ODOMETER

SOURCE

Ceoast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Service Record

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

MNorth Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Vehicie serviced

Canadian Renewai

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renswal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Mater Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Ceast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Service Racord

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

Nearth Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Moter Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada

2017 Oct 4

2017 Dec 23

2018 Mar 3 6,499 KM
2018 Mar 27 8,462 KM
2018 Apr 22

2019 jan 12 34,477 KM
2019 Apr 17 41,901 KM
2019 Apr 21

2019 Nov 16 60,434 KM
2020 Feb 18 67,357 KM
2020 Apr 25

2021 Mar 17 98,143 KM
2021 Apr 20

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Coast North Vancouver Auto

Sales Inc.

North Vancouver, British

Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
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CDOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2021 Apr 25 Metor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Nehicie Colous noted 25 Wike
2021 May 25 Mator Vehicle Bept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour notad as white
2021 Sep 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021 Sep 30 112,076 KM Coast Nerth Vancouver Auto Service Record Yehicle serviced
Sales Inc.
North Vancouver, British
Columbia, Canada
2021 Dec 6 116,658 KM Duncan Dodge Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 May 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Qwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white
2022 sep 27 153,197 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Cojumbia,
Canada
2023 jan5s Insurance Records Glass Record $1,093.06
British Columbia, Canada
2023 May 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Celumbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 May 25 Meotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 jul 17 186,125 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Aug 19 188,358 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Dec 11 193,585 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

ZACCIBCBTHPFIS826



Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

The information supplied by ICEC is a report of the vehicke’s status and the vehicle's claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle is gualified to be licensed and is used (o track:
- wvehitles sold by Insurance compantes as salvage
- salvage vehickes which have been rebuilt, Inspacted, and relicensed
- wrecked vehicles that have been decommissloned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle stais may not represent the vehide accurately for a number of reasons, induding a written-off vehicis that hasn't been reported to the B.C. vehicla rogistry ar a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by its owner. The vehlcie
chims history is 2 report of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC and outstanging darmage estimates. It may be Incomplete for various reasons, Including the owner did not make a clalm to [CBC or ICBC has denled the claim. In
addlilon, the estimate Information may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehlidle that sustained the greatest force of iImpact. or indicate the primary area of damage.

Consumers are enceuraged to read ICBC's full statement of Emitatlons at hrep:iiapps iche.comiregistrations/vehr/Limitation himi,

ICBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtain a more complete assessment of the venlcle's condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidenss™ Badge

‘The CARFAX Canada No Reparted Accidenis™ badge is based on the gamage records and/or branding Information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge |5 avallzbie for personal vehicies that have only been reglstered In Canada, and were not, at
the time this report was generated, declared stalen,

This vehicle history report Is complied from muhtiple data sources, It is not always possible for GARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data previders 1o obtain complete infermation en any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declaratlans, accident Information, service recovds, recall Informatien, adometer readings or other Informatlon where discrepancles that apply to this vehicle are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada 2nd its source data
providers recelve data and information from external sources belleved to be refiable, but no responslbillty ks assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omisslans. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-Is where-ls basis, and CARFAX Canadz and Its source data providers further expressly disclalm all warrantles, express of Implied, Inchading any warrantles of imeliness, accuracy, merchantabllicy, merchantable quallty er fitness for a
particular purpese ragarding this report or Its contants, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall b lable for any lesses, oxpenses or damages in connection with any report or any Informatlon contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or faihere to provide a repart or any Infarmation. Other infacmation about the vehlcle that is the subject master of this vehlde histery report, including probiems, may net have been reparted to CARFAX
Canada. Use thls report as gne Important tool aleng with a vehicle Inspection and tes: drive, 1o make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining. reviewing andsor using this vehicle histery repart, you agree to be baund by all of the
terms and condkions In CARFAX Canada's Conditlans of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amendad from time to ime by CARFAX Canada.

Drepsheoe Lerla cofaboutas Ik privacys) lronditans-ofase

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved.
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